

GR-1204/17

Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)

Order No. 36;

Dt. 13-02-2025

Today is fixed for evidence

Sole accused on CB is present by filing hazirah.

No SR is received.

No PW is present.

BC II is directed to comply previous order.

To **20-06-2025** for evidence .

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.